General government 2,611,925 $   1,744,464$ 4,500 $   127,089$
Public protection 6,828,490  696,326   231,802 260,062
Parks and recreation 1,962,743  109,099   948,136
Development 1,798,624  374,599   11,750
Public ways and facilities 5,890,267  139,864   874,358   11,382,919
Interest on long-term debt 534,906

TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL
ACTIVITIES 19,626,955 3,064,352 1,122,410 12,718,206

BUSINESS-TYPE ACTIVITIES:
Sewer 2,341,466 1,341,813 2,546,344
Water 554,738 405,645 1,116,381
Transit 645,872 69,093 500,540 62,490

TOTAL BUSINESS-TYPE
ACTIVITIES 3,542,076 1,816,551 500,540 3,725,215

TOTAL PRIMARY GOVERNMENT 23,169,031$  4,880,903$   1,622,950$   16,443,421$

GENERAL REVENUES:
Taxes:
   Sales and use taxes
   Property taxes
   Motor vehicle and gas taxes
   Franchise taxes
   Transient occupancy taxes
Interest and investment earnings
Rental income
Other revenue
Special item - settlement
Transfers

Total General Revenues

Change in Net Assets

Net assets, beginning of year, as previously reported
Restatement
Net assets, beginning of year, as restated

Net assets, end of year

CITY OF DIXON, CALIFORNIA

 STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

FUNCTIONS/PROGRAMS

For the Year Ended June 30, 2006

21

Program Revenues

Business
Governmental Type

Activities Activities Total

(735,872)$   (735,872)$
(5,640,300) (5,640,300)

(905,508) (905,508)
(1,412,275) (1,412,275)
6,506,874 6,506,874
(534,906) (534,906)

(2,721,987) (2,721,987)

1,546,691$   1,546,691
967,288 967,288
(13,749) (13,749)

2,500,230 2,500,230

(2,721,987) 2,500,230 (221,757)

4,741,973 4,741,973
4,887,928 4,887,928
1,432,012 1,432,012

437,175 437,175
225,111 225,111
935,720 170,302 1,106,022

43,454 43,454
43,099 5,506 48,605

1,565,282 1,565,282
28,380 (28,380)

12,774,852 1,712,710 14,487,562

10,052,865 4,212,940 14,265,805

158,861,156 53,822,908 212,684,064
(328,688) (328,688)

158,532,468 53,822,908 212,355,376

168,585,333$  58,035,848$   226,621,181$

Net (Expenses) Revenues and
Changes in Net Assets

22

Low/Moderate
Income
Housing Transportation

General Special Capital Projects
Fund Revenue Fund Fund

ASSETS
Cash and investments 5,142,244$ 1,871,103$   3,023,651$
Receivables:

Accounts receivable 85,165 20,048
Interest receivable 44,208 12,570 10,146
Taxes receivable 334,099
Due from other governments 69,230 285,908
Notes receivable 1,602,872

Due from other funds 304,089
Advances to other funds 42,742 1,000,000
Inventory 915
Prepaid costs and other assets 522,884
Restricted cash and investments

6,545,576$   3,506,593$   4,319,705$